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Week 1 Games

86.30
70.60
58.20
108.00
133.60
76.90
81.30
81.80
105.00
99.90
57.00
100.60
73.90
84.30
101.00
126.30
74.70
98.60
60.30
105.80
99.30
110.20
99.30
97.00

Bernie's Bonediggers
DePriest's Destroyers

157.80
130.70

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 64.70

Smokin'

Hot Lanta Girl
Bully Porters

Red Raiders
KILLER ANGELS
Distributor of Pain!!!
All Liquored Up
Tweety Twisters
Hanyaks

Delta Blues
Spartans

Johnny Rebs
Billy Yanks
MEAN MACHINE
Dan Z's Panzies
Lions Preseason Champs 08
Flying Monkeys
Parrot Heads
American Warrior
B Attitudes
Zisler's Panzies

Week 2 Games

92.00
87.80
85.50
132.30
147.80
119.50
145.30
81.80
102.00
139.70
80.90
107.90
102.90
88.50
94.70
56.50
93.40
111.30
203.70
57.20
114.80
70.00
78.80
120.40

CHARLIE'S ANGELS
Bernie's Bonediggers
Smokin'

DePriest's Destroyers

114.30
84.00
69.90

126.30

118.90
81.30
79.80

101.00
85.20
95.20
97.90
67.00
86.80

100.80

104.60
89.90

125.00
71.00

101.70

124.90
91.80

97.00
94.70
125.90
124.30

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 72.20

Dirty Underwear Gang
60 Minute-Men
Touchdown Champs
Red Raiders

Crack Kills

All Liquored Up
Hanyaks

Delta Blues

Missouri Mules
Johnny Rebs
Shawnee Shotmakers
Pigskin Witchdoctors
Dan Z's Panzies

Lions Preseason Champs 08
Flying Monkeys
American Warrior
Parrot Heads

B Attitudes

Pale Aliens

82.00
86.50
69.20
163.10
102.00
115.50
102.40
131.20
102.00
113.00
85.00
108.00
137.70
143.90
78.50
84.10
70.50
105.90
112.10

Harvester of Sorrow
Pot Belly'd Pigs
CHARLIE'S ANGELS
Bondo's Falcons
THUNDERBOLTS
Dirty Underwear Gang
60 Minute-Men

JD's TD Machine
Crack Kills

Green Bombers

Killer Whales
Touchdown Champs
Chief Shea

Missouri Mules
Shawnee Shotmakers
Pigskin Witchdoctors
Wolverines

Rub it & Smoke it
Show Me The Money!!!!
Savage Beastmaster
Point Blank

Big Dawgs

Missouri Maulers
Pale Aliens

Bondo's Falcons
Pot Belly'd Pigs
Bully Porters

Hot Lanta Girl
Harvester of Sorrow
THUNDERBOLTS
Killer Whales

Green Bombers
Distributor of Pain!!!
Tweety Twisters
JD's TD Machine
KILLER ANGELS
Wolverines

MEAN MACHINE
Spartans

Chief Shea

Rub it & Smoke it
Billy Yanks

Missouri Maulers
Show Me The Money!!!!
Zisler's Panzies
Savage Beastmaster
Big Dawgs

Point Blank

Week 3 Games

80.20
111.80
84.00
127.10
131.60
61.90
82.00
108.70
85.80
118.80
87.30
97.50
73.90
108.80
120.70
81.30
100.30
90.80
100.60
71.00
99.80
58.70
89.70
159.70

Bernie's Bonediggers
DePriest's Destroyers

94.00
96.70

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES118.70

Smokin'

Harvester of Sorrow
Bully Porters
Touchdown Champs
60 Minute-Men

Red Raiders
Distributor of Pain!!!
Crack Kills

Hanyaks

Delta Blues
Spartans

Missouri Mules
Johnny Rebs

Billy Yanks

Dan Z's Panzies
Flying Monkeys
American Warrior
Parrot Heads

Show Me The Money!!!!
Pale Aliens

Zisler's Panzies

Week 4 Games

119.40
91.10
24.90
71.50

106.90
89.30
99.30

111.00
81.90
79.90

108.60

112.00
98.90
41.00
82.80
99.30

106.90
77.30

123.00
81.30

104.90
49.30

118.40
66.30

Bernie's Bonediggers
Smokin'

Dirty Underwear Gang
Bully Porters

Pot Belly'd Pigs
CHARLIE'S ANGELS
60 Minute-Men
Touchdown Champs
Red Raiders

Crack Kills

Distributor of Pain!!!
Hanyaks

Spartans

Missouri Mules
Johnny Rebs

Chief Shea

Billy Yanks

Dan Z's Panzies
Flying Monkeys
American Warrior
Parrot Heads

Show Me The Money!!!!
B Attitudes

Zisler's Panzies
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84.70
112.30
77.70
81.70
85.60
87.70
79.80
120.70
97.10
84.70
105.60
115.60
70.70
76.10
90.70
100.10
117.20
85.90
65.00
81.50
77.30

75.30
96.50
62.00
107.40
117.30
131.80
125.30
101.00
56.10
106.50
98.40
89.40
115.30
92.00
72.10
95.00
87.40
91.50
99.00
91.90
99.40
69.50
81.90
97.10

Bondo's Falcons
THUNDERBOLTS
Dirty Underwear Gang
Hot Lanta Girl

Pot Belly'd Pigs
CHARLIE'S ANGELS
KILLER ANGELS
Green Bombers
Tweety Twisters

All Liquored Up

JD's TD Machine
Killer Whales

MEAN MACHINE
Rub it & Smoke it
Wolverines

Pigskin Witchdoctors
Shawnee Shotmakers
Chief Shea

Savage Beastmaster
B Attitudes

Missouri Maulers
Point Blank

Big Dawgs

Lions Preseason Champs 08

Hot Lanta Girl
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
Harvester of Sorrow
Bondo's Falcons
THUNDERBOLTS
DePriest's Destroyers
Tweety Twisters
Green Bombers

Killer Whales

All Liquored Up

JD's TD Machine
KILLER ANGELS
MEAN MACHINE
Rub it & Smoke it
Shawnee Shotmakers
Wolverines

Pigskin Witchdoctors
Delta Blues

Big Dawgs

Lions Preseason Champs 08
Point Blank

Missouri Maulers
Pale Aliens

Savage Beastmaster
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Week 5 Games

108.00
88.00
79.10
57.30
75.80

113.30

122.70
62.00
99.80
62.10
93.30
87.00
53.00
90.30

131.50

108.00
59.60
87.50
88.70

107.00
72.70

107.00

133.00
75.50

108.00

103.60

116.70
88.00
79.10
90.00

122.70
74.30

113.00
93.30
76.70
80.40

108.00
87.50

101.30

103.70
62.00
98.00

106.60

133.00
88.70

107.00
75.50
61.40

Bernie's Bonediggers 103.60
DePriest's Destroyers 89.50
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 77.70

Smokin' 55.50
Dirty Underwear Gang 90.00
Bully Porters 116.70
60 Minute-Men 90.00
Touchdown Champs 78.50
Red Raiders 113.00
KILLER ANGELS 76.70
Distributor of Pain!!! 74.30
Hanyaks 80.40
Spartans 62.00
Johnny Rebs 101.30
Chief Shea 98.00
Billy Yanks 103.70
Shawnee Shotmakers 84.70
Dan Z's Panzies 125.40
Flying Monkeys 61.40
B Attitudes 75.00
American Warrior 128.80
Pale Aliens 85.00
Big Dawgs 106.60
Zisler's Panzies 91.30
Bernie's Bonediggers 113.30
Bondo's Falcons 89.50
CHARLIE'S ANGELS 77.70
DePriest's Destroyers 75.80

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 55.50

Pot Belly'd Pigs 57.30
60 Minute-Men 87.00
All Liquored Up 62.10
Crack Kills 62.00
Distributor of Pain!!! 90.00
Green Bombers 99.80
JD's TD Machine 78.50
Billy Yanks 131.50
Dan Z's Panzies 84.70
Delta Blues 53.00
Wolverines 90.30
Pigskin Witchdoctors 125.40
Rub it & Smoke it 59.60
Point Blank 72.70
Big Dawgs 85.00
Flying Monkeys 75.00
Pale Aliens 91.30
Zisler's Panzies 128.80
Show Me The Money!!!l  107.00

Bondo's Falcons

Hot Lanta Girl
Harvester of Sorrow
THUNDERBOLTS
Pot Belly'd Pigs
CHARLIE'S ANGELS
Killer Whales

Tweety Twisters
Crack Kills

Green Bombers

All Liquored Up

JD's TD Machine
Pigskin Witchdoctors
Delta Blues

Rub it & Smoke it
Wolverines

MEAN MACHINE
Missouri Mules

Show Me The Money!!!!
Lions Preseason Champs 08
Parrot Heads

Savage Beastmaster
Point Blank

Missouri Maulers
Bully Porters

Hot Lanta Girl
Harvester of Sorrow
Dirty Underwear Gang
THUNDERBOLTS
Smokin'

Hanyaks

KILLER ANGELS
Touchdown Champs
Killer Whales

Red Raiders

Tweety Twisters
Chief Shea

MEAN MACHINE
Spartans

Johnny Rebs

Missouri Mules
Shawnee Shotmakers
American Warrior
Savage Beastmaster
Lions Preseason Champs 08
Missouri Maulers
Parrot Heads

B Attitudes

Week 6 Games

113.80
79.00
107.30
96.00
119.20
78.20
101.30
94.30
90.00
131.80
119.60
107.20
144.20
84.10
138.30
127.80
88.10
89.00
79.00
132.20
86.00
128.00
43.50
130.80
79.00
99.30
78.20
84.10
127.80
103.00
107.30
119.20
113.80
109.00
90.00
107.20
69.60
96.00
114.00
86.00
112.10
130.80
85.70
149.40
172.10
116.40
101.30
121.10

CHARLIE'S ANGELS 149.40
Bernie's Bonediggers 85.70
Smokin' 99.30

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 69.60

Harvester of Sorrow 172.10
Bully Porters 114.00
60 Minute-Men 125.70
Touchdown Champs 109.00
Red Raiders 116.40
Distributor of Pain!!! 121.10
Killer Whales 141.20
All Liquored Up 93.30
Delta Blues 140.00
Spartans 96.70
Johnny Rebs 88.80
Billy Yanks 103.00
Shawnee Shotmakers 119.30
Pigskin Witchdoctors 48.00
Lions Preseason Champs 08  94.20
Flying Monkeys 112.10
American Warrior 170.60
B Attitudes 139.00
Pale Aliens 145.40
Zisler's Panzies 93.70
Bernie's Bonediggers 131.80
Dirty Underwear Gang 141.20
Bully Porters 125.70
Spartans 128.00
Billy Yanks 170.60
MEAN MACHINE 43.50
Smokin' 48.00
Harvester of Sorrow 140.00
CHARLIE'S ANGELS 88.10
KILLER ANGELS 94.20
Red Raiders 139.00
All Liquored Up 132.20
Bondo's Falcons 94.30

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 93.30

DePriest's Destroyers 119.60
American Warrior 89.00
Point Blank 144.20
Zisler's Panzies 96.70
THUNDERBOLTS 88.80
Pot Belly'd Pigs 119.30
Hot Lanta Girl 138.30
Hanyaks 79.00
60 Minute-Men 145.40
Crack Kills 93.70
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Pot Belly'd Pigs
THUNDERBOLTS
Dirty Underwear Gang
Bondo's Falcons

Hot Lanta Girl
DePriest's Destroyers
Tweety Twisters
KILLER ANGELS
Hanyaks

Crack Kills

Green Bombers

JD's TD Machine

Rub it & Smoke it
Chief Shea

Dan Z's Panzies
MEAN MACHINE
Missouri Mules
Wolverines

Missouri Maulers
Point Blank

Savage Beastmaster
Parrot Heads

Big Dawgs

Show Me The Money!!!!
Distributor of Pain!!!
Green Bombers
Tweety Twisters

B Attitudes

Savage Beastmaster
Pale Aliens
Wolverines

Rub it & Smoke it
Shawnee Shotmakers
Missouri Maulers
Parrot Heads

Flying Monkeys
Touchdown Champs
JD's TD Machine
Killer Whales

Pigskin Witchdoctors
Delta Blues

Chief Shea

Dan Z's Panzies
Missouri Mules
Johnny Rebs

Lions Preseason Champs 08
Big Dawgs

Show Me The Money!!!!
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Week 7 Games

57.70 CHARLIE'S ANGELS 125.80
108.00 DePriest's Destroyers 103.00
103.00 Smokin' 113.50
115.00 JOHNSON'S KILLER BEESL70.10

64.80 Harvester of Sorrow 87.00

81.00 Bully Porters 116.10

84.70 Touchdown Champs 164.10

55.20 KILLER ANGELS 137.00

78.00 Red Raiders 128.80
102.80 Crack Kills 74.80
110.10 Hanyaks 77.00
132.00 60 Minute-Men 111.00

98.00 Delta Blues 105.00
105.00 Johnny Rebs 111.80
124.10 Missouri Mules 110.00

86.80 Shawnee Shotmakers 107.00

87.00 Dan Z's Panzies 127.60
111.20 Rub it & Smoke it 108.80

94.80 Flying Monkeys 80.00

95.00 American Warrior 68.20

90.00 Pale Aliens 137.80
134.50 B Attitudes 89.10
108.80 Savage Beastmaster 136.00
121.00 Zisler's Panzies 102.10
113.50 Bernie's Bonediggers 90.00
170.10 Dirty Underwear Gang 108.80

81.00 Bully Porters 134.50

77.00 Distributor of Pain!!! 111.80
105.00 MEAN MACHINE 74.80
127.60 Spartans 137.00
103.00 Smokin' 124.10

64.80 Harvester of Sorrow 137.80
115.00 JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 94.80

55.20 KILLER ANGELS 108.80

78.00 Red Raiders 86.80
111.00 All Liquored Up 111.20
103.00 Bondo's Falcons 107.00

98.00 Delta Blues 57.70
108.00 DePriest's Destroyers 110.00

95.00 American Warrior 84.70

89.10 Point Blank 128.80
121.00 Zisler's Panzies 164.10

87.00 THUNDERBOLTS 68.20
116.10 Pot Belly'd Pigs 102.10
125.80 Hot Lanta Girl 136.00
110.10 Hanyaks 87.00
132.00 60 Minute-Men 80.00
102.80 Crack Kills 105.00

Hot Lanta Girl

Bondo's Falcons
Bernie's Bonediggers
Dirty Underwear Gang
THUNDERBOLTS
Pot Belly'd Pigs

JD's TD Machine
Tweety Twisters

Killer Whales

Green Bombers
Distributor of Pain!!!

All Liquored Up
MEAN MACHINE
Billy Yanks

Chief Shea

Pigskin Witchdoctors
Spartans

Wolverines

Missouri Maulers
Lions Preseason Champs 08
Parrot Heads

Point Blank

Show Me The Money!!!!
Big Dawgs

Pale Aliens

Savage Beastmaster
B Attitudes

Billy Yanks

Green Bombers
Tweety Twisters
Missouri Mules

Parrot Heads

Flying Monkeys
Wolverines

Shawnee Shotmakers
Rub it & Smoke it
Pigskin Witchdoctors
CHARLIE'S ANGELS
Chief Shea
Touchdown Champs
Killer Whales

JD's TD Machine
Lions Preseason Champs 08
Big Dawgs

Show Me The Money!!!!
Dan Z's Panzies
Missouri Maulers
Johnny Rebs

Week 8 Games

70.70
70.00
110.00
147.10
108.80
85.80
112.80
130.80
84.80
109.20
96.80
114.50
95.80
110.80
125.00
88.00
106.00
75.20
133.00
127.80
93.00
83.70
85.80
108.00
70.70
85.80
124.50
86.30
99.70
83.70
108.80
130.80
70.00
83.10
135.80
70.30
74.20
110.00
90.00
112.80
111.80
114.50
75.20
115.50
125.00
107.90
107.80
105.30

Bernie's Bonediggers
Smokin'

90.00
107.90

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEESL107.80

Harvester of Sorrow
CHARLIE'S ANGELS
Bully Porters
Touchdown Champs
KILLER ANGELS
Red Raiders
Distributor of Pain!!!
Hanyaks

JD's TD Machine
Spartans

Billy Yanks

Johnny Rebs

Pigskin Witchdoctors
MEAN MACHINE
Dan Z's Panzies
Lions Preseason Champs 08
Parrot Heads
American Warrior

B Attitudes

Big Dawgs

Zisler's Panzies
Bernie's Bonediggers
Bully Porters

Dirty Underwear Gang
Savage Beastmaster
Pale Aliens

B Attitudes
CHARLIE'S ANGELS
KILLER ANGELS
Smokin'

Wolverines

Rub it & Smoke it
Shawnee Shotmakers
Bondo's Falcons

74.20
124.50
105.30

87.00
111.80
111.00
107.90

78.30

59.10

83.10

80.80
115.50
114.90
135.80

70.30

84.10

99.50

99.70
101.10
101.00

86.30

95.80
106.00
110.80

59.10
107.90
109.20

87.00
147.10

84.80
101.00
127.80
101.10

93.00

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 84.10

DePriest's Destroyers
Touchdown Champs
Killer Whales

JD's TD Machine
Dan Z's Panzies
Missouri Mules
Johnny Rebs
THUNDERBOLTS
Pot Belly'd Pigs

Hot Lanta Girl

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

108.00
80.80
88.00

114.90

133.00
85.80
99.50
96.80

111.00
78.30

DePriest's Destroyers
THUNDERBOLTS
Pot Belly'd Pigs
Bondo's Falcons

Dirty Underwear Gang
Hot Lanta Girl

All Liquored Up

Killer Whales

60 Minute-Men
Tweety Twisters
Crack Kills

Green Bombers
Wolverines

Delta Blues

Missouri Mules

Chief Shea

Rub it & Smoke it
Shawnee Shotmakers
Point Blank

Show Me The Money!!!!
Pale Aliens

Flying Monkeys
Missouri Maulers
Savage Beastmaster
Spartans

MEAN MACHINE
Billy Yanks

Green Bombers
Tweety Twisters
Distributor of Pain!!!

All Liquored Up
Harvester of Sorrow
Red Raiders

Missouri Maulers
Parrot Heads

Flying Monkeys
American Warrior
Point Blank

Zisler's Panzies

Delta Blues

Pigskin Witchdoctors
Chief Shea

Lions Preseason Champs 08
Big Dawgs

Show Me The Money!!!!
Hanyaks

60 Minute-Men

Crack Kills
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Week 9 Games

120.80
88.00
102.00
110.50
103.50
91.20
73.80
62.80
131.90
120.90
101.00
69.00
94.80
102.50
110.00
92.30
103.90
123.20
72.50
124.80
75.80
102.00
83.00
113.30
65.00
134.00
75.80
91.80
98.50
103.50
90.80
111.20
109.80
120.80
62.80
118.20
105.00
123.20
109.50
102.90
113.30
95.30
103.90
102.50
110.00
65.00
113.00
102.00

CHARLIE'S ANGELS
Smokin'
Hot Lanta Girl

65.00
118.20
113.00

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 91.80

Dirty Underwear Gang
Bully Porters
Touchdown Champs
KILLER ANGELS
Distributor of Pain!!!
Red Raiders

Crack Kills

Hanyaks

Spartans

Missouri Mules
Johnny Rebs

Pigskin Witchdoctors
Dan Z's Panzies
Delta Blues
American Warrior

B Attitudes

Pale Aliens

Big Dawgs

Savage Beastmaster
Zisler's Panzies
Green Bombers
Tweety Twisters

Pale Aliens

Bernie's Bonediggers
Billy Yanks

Dirty Underwear Gang
Wolverines

Missouri Maulers
Flying Monkeys
CHARLIE'S ANGELS
KILLER ANGELS
Harvester of Sorrow
Chief Shea

Delta Blues

JD's TD Machine
Bondo's Falcons
Zisler's Panzies
DePriest's Destroyers
Dan Z's Panzies
Missouri Mules
Johnny Rebs
THUNDERBOLTS
Pot Belly'd Pigs

Hot Lanta Girl

102.90
95.30
81.50
65.00
96.60

134.00

109.50

118.20

105.00
81.80

104.50
90.80
98.50
82.00

109.80

109.00

138.50
77.90

111.20
81.50

124.80
83.00

131.90
82.00
73.80
94.80

138.50
81.80

104.50

120.90
88.00

118.20
91.20
81.50
92.30
77.90

110.50
72.50

102.00
81.50

109.00
96.60

101.00
69.00

THUNDERBOLTS
Harvester of Sorrow
Pot Belly'd Pigs
Bernie's Bonediggers
Bondo's Falcons
DePriest's Destroyers
Killer Whales

Green Bombers

60 Minute-Men

Tweety Twisters

JD's TD Machine

All Liquored Up

Chief Shea

Rub it & Smoke it
MEAN MACHINE
Wolverines

Billy Yanks

Shawnee Shotmakers
Flying Monkeys

Lions Preseason Champs 08
Parrot Heads

Point Blank

Missouri Maulers

Show Me The Money!!!!
B Attitudes

Savage Beastmaster
Distributor of Pain!!!
Shawnee Shotmakers
Touchdown Champs
Spartans

Parrot Heads

Rub it & Smoke it
MEAN MACHINE

Red Raiders

Smokin'

All Liquored Up

Bully Porters

Killer Whales

Pigskin Witchdoctors
Point Blank
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
American Warrior

Big Dawgs

Show Me The Money!!!!
Lions Preseason Champs 08
60 Minute-Men

Crack Kills

Hanyaks

Week 10 Games

76.40 Smokin' 126.20
108.00 JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 85.70
70.80 Dirty Underwear Gang 107.00
93.70 Harvester of Sorrow 97.90
123.00 Bondo's Falcons 100.90
82.70 Bully Porters 78.80
77.90 Red Raiders 90.80
108.00 Distributor of Pain!!! 106.80
84.70 All Liquored Up 65.80
102.90 Tweety Twisters 81.70
117.90 Hanyaks 100.00
107.60 60 Minute-Men 103.80
93.80 Billy Yanks 82.20
89.40 Johnny Rebs 124.90
80.80 Shawnee Shotmakers 91.70
90.00 MEAN MACHINE 128.80
152.00 Dan Z's Panzies 90.70
106.70 Delta Blues 74.80
138.40 Lions Preseason Champs 08  72.80
95.00 American Warrior 98.00
98.50 Pale Aliens 76.80
61.90 Big Dawgs 110.80
92.70 Zisler's Panzies 82.70
85.70 Missouri Maulers 67.90
Week 11 Games
65.00 CHARLIE'S ANGELS 114.70
105.80 Bernie's Bonediggers 143.60
91.30 Smokin' 107.00
99.50 Dirty Underwear Gang 98.00
84.60 Bully Porters 120.60
69.50 Bondo's Falcons 123.20
83.20 Hanyaks 78.00
96.20 60 Minute-Men 105.50
82.20 Red Raiders 142.60
104.50 Distributor of Pain!!! 126.80
98.70 Crack Kills 165.80
87.60 Tweety Twisters 81.60
90.50 Dan Z's Panzies 108.00
86.30 Johnny Rebs 128.80
131.60 Billy Yanks 81.50
107.70 Shawnee Shotmakers 100.00
106.60 MEAN MACHINE 94.60
127.60 Delta Blues 83.00
108.00 Zisler's Panzies 131.20
95.60 American Warrior 80.60
102.80 B Attitudes 104.70
74.50 Pale Aliens 101.00
87.20 Big Dawgs 89.50
121.30 Lions Preseason Champs 08 152.60

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

CHARLIE'S ANGELS
DePriest's Destroyers
Bernie's Bonediggers
Pot Belly'd Pigs
THUNDERBOLTS
Hot Lanta Girl
KILLER ANGELS
JD's TD Machine
Killer Whales

Green Bombers
Touchdown Champs
Crack Kills

Spartans

Chief Shea
Wolverines

Rub it & Smoke it
Pigskin Witchdoctors
Missouri Mules
Savage Beastmaster
B Attitudes

Show Me The Money!!!!
Parrot Heads

Flying Monkeys
Point Blank

Hot Lanta Girl
THUNDERBOLTS
DePriest's Destroyers
Harvester of Sorrow
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
Pot Belly'd Pigs
Green Bombers

JD's TD Machine

All Liquored Up
Touchdown Champs
KILLER ANGELS
Killer Whales
Wolverines

Rub it & Smoke it
Missouri Mules
Spartans

Chief Shea

Pigskin Witchdoctors
Point Blank

Missouri Maulers
Savage Beastmaster
Flying Monkeys
Show Me The Money!!!!
Parrot Heads
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Week 12 Games

122.90
139.30
115.60
94.20
90.60
84.70
83.60
100.50
87.80
135.20
103.80
70.80
79.60
109.60
92.90
122.60
79.80
116.20
78.30
107.70
81.80
101.80
89.50
106.90

Smokin'

56.70

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 69.80

Dirty Underwear Gang
Bondo's Falcons
Bully Porters
CHARLIE'S ANGELS
Red Raiders

Killer Whales

Crack Kills

Distributor of Pain!!!
Hanyaks

60 Minute-Men

Delta Blues

Missouri Mules
Johnny Rebs

Billy Yanks

Shawnee Shotmakers
Dan Z's Panzies
American Warrior

B Attitudes

Big Dawgs

Savage Beastmaster
Zisler's Panzies

121.80
107.10
103.90
102.10
93.70
138.60
87.60
91.90
78.10
88.80
117.80
103.30
110.70
103.90
92.10
77.10
114.60
111.60
110.50
61.60
79.90

Lions Preseason Champs 08 104.00

Week 13 Games

65.00
100.90
109.40

86.50
124.50
104.50

96.60

65.00
114.90
123.80

77.00
110.60
105.90
144.90
102.80
124.70
118.00

91.00
115.50

86.40

73.70

97.50
133.80

85.90

Bully Porters
Smokin'

76.30
78.90

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEESL110.60

Dirty Underwear Gang
Harvester of Sorrow
CHARLIE'S ANGELS
Hanyaks

Red Raiders
Distributor of Pain!!!
Crack Kills

All Liquored Up

60 Minute-Men

Dan Z's Panzies
Johnny Rebs
Shawnee Shotmakers
Billy Yanks

Pigskin Witchdoctors
Delta Blues

Flying Monkeys
American Warrior
Pale Aliens

Zisler's Panzies
Savage Beastmaster

115.80
119.00
136.70
92.50
141.50
111.70
103.60
109.30
77.70
73.50
79.30
51.50
87.70
107.40
102.50
75.60
77.00
72.00
141.70
116.50

Lions Preseason Champs 08 111.60

Bernie's Bonediggers
Hot Lanta Girl

Pot Belly'd Pigs
THUNDERBOLTS
Harvester of Sorrow
DePriest's Destroyers
Touchdown Champs
JD's TD Machine

All Liquored Up
Green Bombers
Tweety Twisters
KILLER ANGELS
Rub it & Smoke it
MEAN MACHINE
Spartans

Wolverines

Chief Shea

Pigskin Witchdoctors
Show Me The Money!!!!
Missouri Maulers
Parrot Heads

Point Blank

Flying Monkeys

Pale Aliens

THUNDERBOLTS
Bondo's Falcons

Pot Belly'd Pigs

Hot Lanta Girl
DePriest's Destroyers
Bernie's Bonediggers
Green Bombers

JD's TD Machine
KILLER ANGELS
Killer Whales

Tweety Twisters
Touchdown Champs
Wolverines

Chief Shea

Spartans

Rub it & Smoke it
MEAN MACHINE
Missouri Mules
Parrot Heads
Missouri Maulers
Point Blank

B Attitudes

Show Me The Money!!!!
Big Dawgs

Playoff Week 1 Games

53.00
102.00
85.80
79.60
91.50
109.10
118.10
89.20
71.50
74.10
73.80
90.70
100.70
86.50
111.00
73.00
71.10
121.80
91.70
108.50
77.30
78.10
103.70
144.00

Playoff Week 2 Games

111.80
157.00
123.00
85.80
87.40
100.00
67.80
107.40
126.50
123.00
73.00
52.90
96.00
105.00
127.60
94.00
120.40
68.00
103.50
102.40
99.50
115.60
108.00
111.80

CHARLIE'S ANGELS
Dirty Underwear Gang
Harvester of Sorrow
THUNDERBOLTS
Bully Porters

Bernie's Bonediggers
Crack Kills

60 Minute-Men

All Liquored Up
Touchdown Champs
Green Bombers

Red Raiders

MEAN MACHINE
Delta Blues

Dan Z's Panzies
Johnny Rebs
Shawnee Shotmakers
Wolverines
American Warrior
Missouri Maulers

Big Dawgs

Savage Beastmaster
Point Blank

Lions Preseason Champs 08

Dirty Underwear Gang
DePriest's Destroyers
CHARLIE'S ANGELS
THUNDERBOLTS
Bernie's Bonediggers
Bully Porters

Tweety Twisters
Crack Kills

60 Minute-Men

All Liquored Up

Red Raiders

Green Bombers

Delta Blues

Rub it & Smoke it
MEAN MACHINE
Dan Z's Panzies
Shawnee Shotmakers
Spartans

Zisler's Panzies

B Attitudes

Big Dawgs

American Warrior
Point Blank

Show Me The Money!!!!
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82.30
90.10
149.70
108.80
103.00
99.00
106.00
119.00
135.30
90.60
91.00
75.30
135.10
77.00
132.60
136.00
69.80
108.00
100.30
123.10
103.80
95.10
88.00
76.00

73.50
134.60
97.40
100.90
120.00
89.80
108.50
121.80
134.80
105.40
102.00
104.80
83.40
118.80
138.80
60.80
136.90
93.00
107.80
94.90
77.40
115.00
133.80
120.20

Pot Belly'd Pigs

Hot Lanta Girl
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
DePriest's Destroyers
Bondo's Falcons
Smokin'

Distributor of Pain!!!
JD's TD Machine
Hanyaks

Tweety Twisters
KILLER ANGELS
Killer Whales

Billy Yanks

Missouri Mules

Chief Shea

Rub it & Smoke it
Pigskin Witchdoctors
Spartans

Parrot Heads

Zisler's Panzies
Flying Monkeys

B Attitudes

Pale Aliens

Show Me The Money!!!!

Pot Belly'd Pigs
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
Hot Lanta Girl
Harvester of Sorrow
Bondo's Falcons
Smokin'

Hanyaks

JD's TD Machine
Distributor of Pain!!!
Touchdown Champs
KILLER ANGELS
Killer Whales

Billy Yanks

Chief Shea

Missouri Mules
Johnny Rebs
Wolverines

Pigskin Witchdoctors
Parrot Heads

Flying Monkeys
Savage Beastmaster
Missouri Maulers
Lions Preseason Champs 08
Pale Aliens



Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

All World Franchise Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2009 Schedule
26-Feb-2010 02:58 PM Eastern

Playoff Week 3 Games

103.20 Dirty Underwear Gang 77.60
114.30 JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 56.00
123.80 CHARLIE'S ANGELS 111.10

78.00 THUNDERBOLTS 116.10
87.20 JD's TD Machine 76.00
116.10 Crack Kills 99.00
81.00 All Liquored Up 107.90
77.50 Touchdown Champs 85.90
59.00 Bondo's Falcons 95.00
131.60 Red Raiders 120.50
90.00 Bully Porters 114.90
83.10 Green Bombers 142.90
100.00 Delta Blues 96.00
120.00 Rub it & Smoke it 87.50
89.00 Dan Z's Panzies 115.20
134.90 Johnny Rebs 46.00
129.50 B Attitudes 117.30
82.80 Zisler's Panzies 54.10
93.00 American Warrior 91.00
107.10 Savage Beastmaster 91.00
130.90 Lions Preseason Champs 08  84.10
97.10 Shawnee Shotmakers 64.60
72.60 Pigskin Witchdoctors 121.90
82.80 Spartans 96.20

Playoff Week 4 Games

DePriest's Destroyers
Pot Belly'd Pigs
Harvester of Sorrow
Hot Lanta Girl
Hanyaks

Tweety Twisters
Distributor of Pain!!!

60 Minute-Men
KILLER ANGELS
Bernie's Bonediggers
Killer Whales
Smokin'

Chief Shea

Billy Yanks

Missouri Mules
MEAN MACHINE
Parrot Heads

Flying Monkeys

Big Dawgs

Missouri Maulers
Wolverines

Point Blank

Pale Aliens

Show Me The Money!!!!

76.00 Dirty Underwear Gang 53.00 JD's TD Machine
75.60 Hanyaks 80.40 DePriest's Destroyers
66.60 Crack Kills 70.60 JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
77.00 Tweety Twisters 62.60 Pot Belly'd Pigs
127.50 CHARLIE'S ANGELS 112.50 Distributor of Pain!!!
80.40 All Liquored Up 78.70 Harvester of Sorrow
58.00 60 Minute-Men 85.60 Hot Lanta Girl
113.50 Touchdown Champs 87.00 THUNDERBOLTS
94.40 Delta Blues 57.80 B Attitudes
57.00 Chief Shea 102.60 Parrot Heads
97.90 Zisler's Panzies 111.60 Rub it & Smoke it
72.70 Flying Monkeys 110.50 Billy Yanks
101.00 Missouri Mules 65.00 American Warrior
116.00 Dan Z's Panzies 56.60 Big Dawgs
78.60 Savage Beastmaster 90.50 Johnny Rebs
96.00 MEAN MACHINE 105.40 Missouri Maulers
Bernie's Bonediggers 107.50
Bondo's Falcons 59.00
Bully Porters 55.40
Green Bombers 47.70
KILLER ANGELS 136.60
Killer Whales 109.60
Lions Preseason Champs 08 74.50
Pale Aliens 94.60
Pigskin Witchdoctors 72.40
Point Blank 90.40
Red Raiders 98.40
Shawnee Shotmakers 69.60
Show Me The Money!!!! 39.00
Smokin' 64.50
Spartans 62.50
Wolverines 85.70
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